



RASPBERRY ORGANIC COOKIES

Our deliciously crunchy wholegrain cookies are filled with the crisp fruity flavours of organic raspberries. Perfect for dunking or snacking on the go.

At Biona Organic we passionately believe in great tasting, thoughtfully prepared food to complement an ethical lifestyle.

Ingredients: Whole **Wheat Flour*** (27%), Cane Sugar*, **Wheat Flour*** (14%), Vegetable Oils* (Sunflower Oil*, Cocoa Butter*), Inverted Sugar Syrup*, **Wheat Syrup***, Raspberry From Concentrate* (7%), Honey*, Whole **Egg Powder***, Rasing Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Sea Salt, Lemon*, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin*). * = Certified Organic Ingredients

For allergens, including cereals containing **gluten**, please see ingredients in **bold**. Not suitable for **nut** or **milk** allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods.

Storage instruction: Store in a cool and dry place.

WE CREATE WELL MADE FOOD

Average Nutritional Values/ durchschnittliche Nährwerte/ valeur nutritionnelle moyenne pour/ keskimääräinen ravintoarvo/ næringsverdi/ gemiddelde voedingswaarde/ per 100g	
Energy/Energie/énergie/energia/energi/energie	1827kJ/437kcal
Fat/Fett/matières grasses/rasvaa/fett/vetten	15.2g
of which saturates/davon gesättigte Fettsäuren/dont acides gras saturés/josta tyydyttyntä/hvorav mettet fett/ waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	3.0g
Carbohydrate/Kohlenhydrate/glucides/hiilihydraatit/karbohydrater/ koolhydraten	67.5g
of which sugars/davon Zucker/dont sucres/josta sokereita/hvorav sukker/waarvan suikers	37.8g
Fibre/Ballaststoffe/fibres alimentaires/ravintokuitu/fiber/vezels	3.3g
Protein/Eiweiß/proteïnes/proteïni/protein/eiwitten	5.4g
Salt/Salz/sel/suola/salt/zout	0.58g

Biona, 6a Lower Teddington Rd, Kingston, KT1 4ER, UK
Biona, Turfsteker 6, 8433 HT, Haulerwijk, Netherlands

www.biona.co.uk



NL-BIO-01
EU/non-EU Agriculture
EU/nicht-EU Landwirtschaft
Agriculture UE/non UE
EU/EU: nulkopuolinen
maataloutta
EU/ikke-EU jordbrug
EU/niet-EU Landbouw



• Suitable for
vegetarians



PLEASE
RECYCLE



175ge

EU LUOMO VADELMAÄLYTEKESI
Ainekset: Täysvehnärauto* (27%), nokosokeri*, vehnärauto* (14%), kasvisrasva* (aurngonhukkelidly*, kakaoaoti*), invertissukelsisrappi*, vehnäsirappi*, vedelina konsentratusta* (7%), hunaja*, kaanamuna jauhetta*, nostatusaine (natriumkibakbonaatti, ammonium kibakbonaatti), happamudensättäaine (sitruunahapppo), merisuola, sitruuna*, emulgatorine (aurngonhukkelisestiniä*), * = kontrolloitu luomutuote
Tuote sisältää **gluteenia** viljaa, kalso **lihvaa** teksti. Tämän tuotteen valmistusapa ei sovi **piikkina** tai **maito** allergisille.
Säilytä viileässä ja kuivassa.

EU BRINGERER FYLLE KJEKS ØKOLOGISK
Ingrediënten: hel **hvete** mel* (27%), rørs kje* **hvete** mel* (14%), vegetabiliske olje* (solisikelele*, kakao*?), invertert sukker sirup*, **hvete** sirup*, dringebær fra konsentrat* (7%), honing*, hele **egg** pulver*, øke agent (natrium karbonat, ammonium kibakbonat), surhetsgrad regulator (sitronsyre), havssalt, sitron*, emulgator (solisikelelelecin*) * = fra godkjent økologisk landbruk
Allergener, inkluderer gluten, er merket med **te** tekst. Passer ikke for **melte**- og **mellemalle** allergikere på grunn av produksjonsprosessen.
Lagre kjølig og tørt.

EU FRAMBOZEN GEVULDE KOEKJES BIOLOGISCH
Ingrediënten: volkoren **tarwemeel*** (27%), riessuiker*, **tarwemeel*** (14%), plantaardige olie* (zonnebloemolie*, cacao*?), siroop van invertissuiker*, **tarwesirop***, framboos van concentrat* (7%), honing*, **hele ei**poeder*, nismidde (natriumkibonaaat, ammoniumkibonaaat), voedingszuur (citroenzuur), zeezout, citroen*, emulgator (zonnebloemleciethine*), * = van gecontroleerde biologische landbouw
Voor de allergenen, inclusief granen die **gluten** bevatten, zie ingrediënten in het **vet** weergegeven. Ten gevolge van de bereidingsmethodes, niet geschikt voor mensen met een **noten** of **milk**. Bewaar op een koel en droge plaats.

CA23126



RASPBERRY ORGANIC COOKIES



RASPBERRY COOKIES

ORGANIC CRUNCHY BISCUITS
WITH JAMMY RASPBERRY FILLING

NO PALM FAT
NO PALM FAT



175ge

Best before/ Mindestens haltbar bis/ À consommer de préférence avant le/
Parasta ennen/ Best før/ Ten minste holdbar tot:

EU BISCUITS FOURRÉS À LA FRAMBOISE BIOLOGIQUE
Ingrédients: farine de blé entier* (27%), sucre de canne*, farine de blé*, huile végétale* (huile de tournesol*, beurre de cacao*), sirop de sucre inverti*, sirop de blé*, concentré de framboise* (7%), miel*, poudre d'œufs entiers*, poudre à lever (carbonate de sodium, carbonate acide d'ammonium), acidifiant (acide citrique), sel de mer, citron*, émulsifiant (lécithine de tournesol*).
* = Issus de l'agriculture biologique
Pour les allergènes, incluant les grains contenant **gluten**, voir ingrédients en caractères **gras**. Suite aux méthodes de fabrication, ne pas approprié pour des gens avec une allergie pour des **noix** ou **lait**. Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec.

EU BIOLOGISCHE DOPPELKEKSE MIT HIMBEERFÜLLUNG Zutaten: Weizenvollkornmehl* (27%), Rohrzucker*, Weizenmehl* (14%), Pflanzenöl* (Sonnenblumenöl*, Kokosbutter*), Invertzucker*, Weizen Sirup*, Himbeerkonzentrat* (7%), Honig*, **Voll**ei pulver*, Backtriebmittel (Natriumcarbonat, Ammoniumbikarbonat), Säuerungsmittel (Zitronensäure), Meersalz, Zitronen*, Emulgator (Sonnenblumenleizithin*).
* = aus kontrolliert biologischen Anbau
Für Allergene und Getreide mit **Gluten** siehe fett gedruckte Zutaten. Aufgrund von Produktionsmethode nicht geeignet fuer **Nuss** und **Milch** Allergiker.
Kühl und trocken lagern.



5 032722 300408

175ge

001